
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 265.0 0

2 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 260.0 0

3 Merrick Noll JCN 152.8 210.0 0

4 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 200.0 0

5 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 153.0 180.0 0

6 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 154.6 165.0 0

7 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 153.5 145.0 0

8 Landon Walker Lyndon High School 150.0 0 0

9 Luke Mathewson Horton Chargers 150.7 0 0

10 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth High School 152.0 0 0

11 Paul Wiseman JCN 154.0 0 0

12 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 405.0 0

2 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 385.0 0

3 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 335.0 0

4 Paul Wiseman JCN 154.0 335.0 0

5 Merrick Noll JCN 152.8 325.0 0

6 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 153.0 300.0 0

7 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 155.0 295.0 0

8 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 153.5 270.0 0

9 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 154.6 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Landon Walker Lyndon High School 150.0 0 0

11 Luke Mathewson Horton Chargers 150.7 0 0

12 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth High School 152.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 290.0 0

2 Paul Wiseman JCN 154.0 225.0 0

3 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 155.0 210.0 0

4 Merrick Noll JCN 152.8 205.0 0

5 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 205.0 0

6 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 153.5 200.0 0

7 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 200.0 0

8 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 154.6 175.0 0

9 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 153.0 150.0 0

10 Landon Walker Lyndon High School 150.0 0 0

11 Luke Mathewson Horton Chargers 150.7 0 0

12 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth High School 152.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 955.0 10

2 Tyson  Hewitt Atchison County Community HS 155.0 855.0 8

3 Merrick Noll JCN 152.8 740.0 6

4 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 154.0 735.0 4

5 Jarin Brenner USD 384 Blue Valley 153.0 630.0 2

6 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 153.5 615.0 1

7 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 154.6 590.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Paul Wiseman JCN 154.0 560.0 0

9 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 155.0 505.0 0

10 Landon Walker Lyndon High School 150.0 0 0

11 Luke Mathewson Horton Chargers 150.7 0 0

12 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth High School 152.0 0 0


